
School ESE Support Specialist Email Address

Adult Ed Kim Cilsick Cilsick.Kimberly@brevardschools.org

Allen, Roy Elementary Kami Gelfond Gelfond.Kami@brevardschools.org

Anderson Elementary Jeanne Bonn Bonn.Jeanne@brevardschools.org 

Apollo Elementary Phyllis Thibideau Thibideau.Phyllis@Brevardschools.org

Astronaut HS Michelle Hoolsema Hoolsema.Michelle@Brevardschools.org 

Atlantis Elementary Aimee Jean Jean.Aimee@brevardschools.org

Audubon Elementary Lisa Aumann Aumann.Lisa@Brevardschools.org

Bayside HS Kelly Turco Turco.Kelly@brevardschools.org

Brevard Virtual School Ana Carabello Carabello.Anamaria@brevardschools.org

Cambridge Elementary Stacey Claridge Claridge.Stacey@brevardschools.org

Cape View Elementary Leigh Martin Martin.Leigh@brevardschools.org

Central MS Elisabeth Hammock HammockElisabeth@brevardschools.org

Challenger 7 Elementary Christina Green Green.Christina@Brevardschools.org

Cocoa Beach Jr/Sr Jessica Doyle Doyle.Jessica@brevardschools.org

Cocoa HS Saraj, Stacey Saraj.Stacey@brevardschools.org

Columbia Elementary Denise Dyal Dyal.Denise@Brevardschools.org 

Coquina Elementary Christina Green Green.Christina@Brevardschools.org

Croton Elementary Tiffany Helms Helms.Tiffany@brevardschools.org

DeLaura MS Ana Carabello Carabello.Anamaria@brevardschools.org

Devereux Danielle Romano Romano.Danielle@brevardschools.org

Discovery Elementary Brandy Leeney Leeney.Brandy@Brevardschools.org 

Dr. W.J. Creel Elementary Chelsea Beard Beard.Chelsea@brevardschools.org 

Eau Gallie HS Michael Williamson Williamson.Michael@brevardschools.org

Edgewood Jr./Sr. Zaida Silva Silva.Zaida@brevardschools.org

Educational Horizons Lisa Herr Herr.Lisa@brevardschools.org
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Endeavour Elementary Laura Vickers Vickers.Laura@brevardschools.org

Enterprise Elementary Jackie Folger Folger.Jackie@Brevardschools.org 

Fairglen Elementary Zena Jackson, Ed.D. Jackson.Zena@brevardschools.org

Freedom 7 Elementary Zaida Silva Silva.Zaida@brevardschools.org

Gardendale Shannon Boyd Boyd.Shannon@BrevardSchools.org

Gemini Elementary Ava Byrd Byrd.Ava@brevardschools.org

Golfview Elementary Robin Irvin Irvin.Robin@brevardschools.org

Harbor City Elementary Carrie Ferguson Ferguson.Carrie@brevardschools.org

Heritage HS Emma Spitler Spitler.Emma@brevardschools.org

Holland Elementary Jennifer Kromann Kromann.Jennifer@brevardschools.org

Hoover MS Ana Carabello Carabello.AnaMaria@Brevardschools.org 

Hospital/Homebound Danielle Romano Romano.Danielle@brevardschools.org

Imperial Estates Elementary Kristen Gibson Gibson.Kristen@brevardschools.org

Indialantic Elementary Angela Ruiz Ruiz.Angela@Brevardschools.org 

Jackson MS Annette Carroll Carroll.Annette@brevardschools.org

Jefferson MS Tricia Johnson Johnson.Tricia@brevardschools.org

Johnson MS Jennifer Katz Katz.Jennifer@Brevardschools.org 

Jupiter Elementary Candice Gibbs Gibbs.Candice@brevardschools.org

Kennedy MS Kessling, Linda Keesling.Linda@brevardschools.org

Lewis Carroll Elementary Theresa Perrette Perrette.Theresa@brevardschools.org

Lockmar Elementary Scott Snodgrass snodgrass.scott@brevardschools.org

Longleaf Elementary Tynan Pruett Pruett.Tynan@brevardschools.org

Madison MS Annette Carroll Carroll.Annette@brevardschools.org

Manatee Elementary Stacey Claridge Claridge.Stacey@brevardschools.org

McAuliffe Elementary Lisa McBee McBee.Lisa@Brevardschools.org 

McNair MS Tricia Johnson Johnson.Tricia@brevardschools.org
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Meadowlane Intermediate Liam Henritze Henritze.Liam@Brevardschools.org 

Meadowlane Primary Krista Daltton Dalton.Krista@brevardschools.org

Melbourne HS Connie Johnson Johnson.Connie@brevardschools.org

Merritt Island HS Theresa Patton Patton.Teri@Brevardschools.org 

MILA Elementary Amanda Carleton Carleton.Amanda@brevardschools.org

Mims Elementary Angela Fullmore Fullmore.Angela@Brevardschools.org 

Oak Park Elementary Peggy Hall Hall.Peggy@BrevardSchools.org 

Ocean Breeze Elementary Kim McIntyre McIntyre.Kim@brevardschools.org

Palm Bay Academy Charter Jr./Sr. Lisa Herr herr.lisa@brevardschools.org

Palm Bay Elementary Damilka Bisbal-Liciaga bisbal-liciaga.d@brevardschools.org

Palm Bay Magnet HS Melanie Boswell Boswell.Melanie@BrevardSchools.org 

Palm Bay Traditional Elementary Charter Lisa Herr Herr.Lisa@brevardschools.org

Pinewood Elementary Angela Fullmore Fullmore.Angela@Brevardschools.org 

PreK Central Stephanie Bindley Bindley.Stephanie@Brevardschools.org 

PreK North Amy Carrubba Carrubba.Amy@Brevardschools.org 

PreK South Sandy Shafer Shafer.Sandra@Brevardschools.org 

Private Schools Suzanne O'Neill O'Neill.Suzanne@Brevardschools.org

Pt. Malabar Elementary Elaine Bedard Bedard.Elaine@Brevardschools.org 

Quest Elementary Lisa Ray Ray.Lisa@brevardschools.org

Riviera Elementary Andrea Rolenc Rolenc.Andrea@brevardschools.org

Rockledge HS Heather Van Rooyen Vanrooyen.Heather@brevardschools.org

Roosevelt Elementary Danielle Romano Romano.Danielle@brevardschools.org

Sabal Elementary Matthew Wilson Wilson.Matthew@brevardschools.org

Satellite High Jessica Doyle Doyle.Jessica@brevardschools.org

Saturn Elementary Tina Mila Mila.Tina@brevardschools.org

Sea Park Elementary Angela Ruiz Ruiz.Angela@Brevardschools.org 
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Sherwood Elementary Michelle Logsdon Logsdon.Michelle@brevardschools.org

South Lake Elementary Zaida Silva Silva.Zaida@brevardschools.org

Southwest MS Kimberly Huff Huff.Kimberly@brevardschools.org

Space Coast Jr./Sr. Sadie McKinnon Mckinnon.Sadie@brevardschools.org

Speech and Language Program Stephanie Martin Martin.Stephanie@Brevardschools.org 

Stevenson Elementary Zaida Silva Silva.zaida@brevardschools.org

Stone MS Connie Johnson Johnson.Connie@brevardschools.org

Sunrise Elementary Annie Miller Miller.Annie@brevardschools.org

Suntree Elementary Kristi Herold Herold.Kristi@brevardschools.org

Surfside Elementary Carrie Ferguson Ferguson.Carrie@brevardschools.org

Titusville HS Elizabeth Espinosa Espinosa.Elizabeth@brevardschools.org

Tropical Elementary Leigh Martin Martin.Leigh@brevardschools.org

Turner Elementary Alexis Rotstein Rotstein.Alexis@brevardschools.org

University Park Elementary Ava Byrd Byrd.Ava@brevardschools.org

Viera Elementary Laura Vickers Vickers.Laura@brevardschools.org

Viera HS Maureen Kerrigan Kerrigan.Maureen@brevardschools.org

Viera MS Andrew Hale Hale.Andrew@Brevardschools.org

West Melbourne School of Science Lisa Herr Herr.Lisa@BrevardSchools.org 

West Shore Jr./Sr. Lisa Herr Herr.Lisa@BrevardSchools.org 

Westside Elementary Robin Grodecky Grodecky.Robin@brevardschools.org

Williams Elementary Dawn Benacquisto Benacquisto.Dawn@brevardschools.org
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